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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 12. - 13.10.2019

Event 6 Men, 100m Butterfly Open
12.10.2019 - 11:11 Results
Aura Open Cup SC Records Open 54.07 ZAITSEV Daniel EST Tartu 28.11.2015
Aura Open Cup SC Records 14 - 15 56.18 SOMOV Evgenij RUS Tartu 29.11.2014
Aura Open Cup SC Records - 13 1:04.63 SALOMON Georg EST Tartu 28.11.2015
Points: FINA 2019

Rank YB Time Pts

2006 and younger

1. GOLIKOV Mark 06 Delfin Spb 1:05.49 395
50m: 29.63 29.63 100m: 1:05.49 35.86

2. ALTEBERG Artjom 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:08.36 347
50m: 31.31 31.31 100m: 1:08.36 37.05

3. KANEVSKI Dmitri 07 Spordiklubi Energia 1:17.03 243
50m: 36.15 36.15 100m: 1:17.03 40.88

4. DENISSOV Aleksei 08 Spordiklubi Garant 1:19.62 220
50m: 36.71 36.71 100m: 1:19.62 42.91

5. KAZAREVSKI Nikita 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:19.65 219
50m: 34.80 34.80 100m: 1:19.65 44.85

6. LAURI Silver 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:19.89 217
50m: 36.96 36.96 100m: 1:19.89 42.93

7. SILLASTE Dmitri 07 Paernu Spordikool 1:21.33 206
50m: 36.46 36.46 100m: 1:21.33 44.87

8. VAINO Georg 07 Spordiklubi Garant 1:22.17 200
50m: 36.46 36.46 100m: 1:22.17 45.71

9. VOIT Andreas 08 Spordiklubi Fortuna 1:23.43 191
50m: 38.52 38.52 100m: 1:23.43 44.91

10. MIHHEJENKOV Aleksander 07 Spordiklubi Garant 1:26.87 169
50m: 38.40 38.40 100m: 1:26.87 48.47

11. LOGINOV Arseni 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:27.06 168
50m: 38.70 38.70 100m: 1:27.06 48.36

12. UMMIK Tauri 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:28.86 158
50m: 39.68 39.68 100m: 1:28.86 49.18

13. BALAJEV Kirill 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:30.48 150
50m: 41.50 41.50 100m: 1:30.48 48.98

14. VELICHKIN Aleksandr 08 Spordiklubi Garant 1:31.22 146
15. POLOVNIKOV Artjom 08 Spordiklubi Garant 1:34.60 131

50m: 42.87 42.87 100m: 1:34.60 51.73

16. FURS Aleksander 08 Spordiklubi Garant 1:35.07 129
50m: 42.83 42.83 100m: 1:35.07 52.24

17. PILLE Siim Sander 08 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:43.20 101
50m: 45.49 45.49 100m: 1:43.20 57.71
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 12. - 13.10.2019

Event 6, Men, 100m Butterfly

YOB 2004 - 2005

1. MIHAILOVS Olegs 05 Rezekne 1:05.65 392
50m: 29.70 29.70 100m: 1:05.65 35.95

2. RASVA Gregor 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:06.14 384
50m: 30.77 30.77 100m: 1:06.14 35.37

3. VAINIKK Raido 05 Paernu Spordikool 1:06.16 383
50m: 30.52 30.52 100m: 1:06.16 35.64

4. TIEDE Kai Robert 04 Keila Swimclub 1:06.88 371
50m: 29.82 29.82 100m: 1:06.88 37.06

5. METSA Aap Valter 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:07.03 369
50m: 30.68 30.68 100m: 1:07.03 36.35

6. MIHAILOVS Andrejs 05 Rezekne 1:17.06 242
50m: 35.51 35.51 100m: 1:17.06 41.55

7. ANGERJAS Asmo 04 MyFitness 1:17.22 241
50m: 34.80 34.80 100m: 1:17.22 42.42

Open

1. ROOSE Robert 96 Tartu Ujumisklubi 58.13 565
50m: 27.25 27.25 100m: 58.13 30.88

2. SUHANOVSKIS Deniss 03 BJSS Ridzene-Olimpiskais SC 58.31 560
50m: 26.31 26.31 100m: 58.31 32.00

3. PAAVO Sander 98 Kalevi Ujumiskool 58.58 552
50m: 27.38 27.38 100m: 58.58 31.20

4. TATAR Robin 02 Orca Swim Club 58.82 546
50m: 27.47 27.47 100m: 58.82 31.35

5. TAMMER Toomas Tanel 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 59.46 528
50m: 27.15 27.15 100m: 59.46 32.31

6. LOOKENE Rain Rasmus 01 MyFitness 1:00.41 504
50m: 27.86 27.86 100m: 1:00.41 32.55

7. KARATSEVSKI Nikita 03 Orca Swim Club 1:00.55 500
50m: 28.26 28.26 100m: 1:00.55 32.29

8. NIGUL Siim 02 Orca Swim Club 1:00.65 498
50m: 27.53 27.53 100m: 1:00.65 33.12

9. KAIUKOV Denis 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:01.41 479
50m: 28.09 28.09 100m: 1:01.41 33.32

10. OTTI Andre 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:01.58 475
50m: 27.63 27.63 100m: 1:01.58 33.95

11. GOLIKOV Mark 06 Delfin Spb 1:05.49 395
50m: 29.63 29.63 100m: 1:05.49 35.86

12. MIHAILOVS Olegs 05 Rezekne 1:05.65 392
50m: 29.70 29.70 100m: 1:05.65 35.95

13. RASVA Gregor 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:06.14 384
50m: 30.77 30.77 100m: 1:06.14 35.37
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 12. - 13.10.2019

Event 6, Men, 100m Butterfly, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

14. VAINIKK Raido 05 Paernu Spordikool 1:06.16 383
50m: 30.52 30.52 100m: 1:06.16 35.64

15. KUDRJAVCEVS Pavels 03 Rezekne 1:06.60 376
50m: 29.88 29.88 100m: 1:06.60 36.72

16. TIEDE Kai Robert 04 Keila Swimclub 1:06.88 371
50m: 29.82 29.82 100m: 1:06.88 37.06

17. METSA Aap Valter 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:07.03 369
50m: 30.68 30.68 100m: 1:07.03 36.35

18. IVANOV Oliver 01 Spordiklubi Shark 1:07.38 363
50m: 30.81 30.81 100m: 1:07.38 36.57

19. ALTEBERG Artjom 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:08.36 347
50m: 31.31 31.31 100m: 1:08.36 37.05

20. KANEVSKI Dmitri 07 Spordiklubi Energia 1:17.03 243
50m: 36.15 36.15 100m: 1:17.03 40.88

21. MIHAILOVS Andrejs 05 Rezekne 1:17.06 242
50m: 35.51 35.51 100m: 1:17.06 41.55

22. ANGERJAS Asmo 04 MyFitness 1:17.22 241
50m: 34.80 34.80 100m: 1:17.22 42.42

23. DENISSOV Aleksei 08 Spordiklubi Garant 1:19.62 220
50m: 36.71 36.71 100m: 1:19.62 42.91

24. KAZAREVSKI Nikita 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:19.65 219
50m: 34.80 34.80 100m: 1:19.65 44.85

25. LAURI Silver 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:19.89 217
50m: 36.96 36.96 100m: 1:19.89 42.93

26. SILLASTE Dmitri 07 Paernu Spordikool 1:21.33 206
50m: 36.46 36.46 100m: 1:21.33 44.87

27. VAINO Georg 07 Spordiklubi Garant 1:22.17 200
50m: 36.46 36.46 100m: 1:22.17 45.71

28. VOIT Andreas 08 Spordiklubi Fortuna 1:23.43 191
50m: 38.52 38.52 100m: 1:23.43 44.91

29. MIHHEJENKOV Aleksander 07 Spordiklubi Garant 1:26.87 169
50m: 38.40 38.40 100m: 1:26.87 48.47

30. LOGINOV Arseni 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:27.06 168
50m: 38.70 38.70 100m: 1:27.06 48.36

31. UMMIK Tauri 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:28.86 158
50m: 39.68 39.68 100m: 1:28.86 49.18

32. BALAJEV Kirill 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:30.48 150
50m: 41.50 41.50 100m: 1:30.48 48.98

33. VELICHKIN Aleksandr 08 Spordiklubi Garant 1:31.22 146
34. POLOVNIKOV Artjom 08 Spordiklubi Garant 1:34.60 131

50m: 42.87 42.87 100m: 1:34.60 51.73

35. FURS Aleksander 08 Spordiklubi Garant 1:35.07 129
50m: 42.83 42.83 100m: 1:35.07 52.24
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 12. - 13.10.2019

Event 6, Men, 100m Butterfly, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

36. PILLE Siim Sander 08 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:43.20 101
50m: 45.49 45.49 100m: 1:43.20 57.71

DSQ SUUROJA Carl-Joseph 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool
BfG - Did not touch wall with both hands simultaneously at turn and/or finish


